
WEST TEXAS RUNNING CLUB
                         THE SHALLOWATER STAMPEDE
                        2 MILE & 10 KILOMETER RUNS
               SEPTEMBER 8, 2007         Shallowater, Texas

  * NEW AGE GROUP RECORD
                                    10K
                             AGE GROUP RESULTS
            ******* MALE OVERALL WINNER *******

Place Name                Ag Town            St 10k     Pace  Pts
===== =================== == =============== == ======= ===== 
====
    1 JASON FELLERS       27 LUBBOCK         TX   41:43  6:43   
11

MALE AGE GROUP:  15 & UNDER
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 10k     
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ====
    1     2 LUCAS MORRIS          15 LUBBOCK         TX   42:05  
6:47   10
    2    20 REID LASSITER         13 LUBBOCK         TX   48:03  
7:44    9
    3    21 JON DAVID BRUEGEL     15 LUBBOCK         TX   48:03  
7:44    8
    4    47 CARSON DEFEVER        13 SHALLOWATER     TX   57:04  
9:12    7

MALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 24
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 10k     
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ====
    1     5 AARON KELLY           24 LUBBOCK         TX   43:49  
7:04   10
    2    11 TRAVIS WILSON         23 LUBBOCK         TX   45:17  
7:18    9

MALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 34
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 10k     
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ====
    1    27 PATRICK DECESARO      31 LUBBOCK         TX   49:37  
7:59   10
    2    32 JASON BURLEY          31 BROWNFIELD      TX   51:49  
8:21    9
    3    42 ISAAC MUNOZ           31 LUBBOCK         TX   55:16  
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8:54    8

MALE AGE GROUP:  35 - 39
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 10k     
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ====
    1     3 LEE COHEN             35 LUBBOCK         TX   42:38  
6:52   10
    2     9 JEFFREY HAAG          38 LUBBOCK         TX   44:46  
7:13    9

MALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 44
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 10k     
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ====
    1     7 ADAM BARRON           44 LUBBOCK         TX   44:27  
7:10   10
    2    16 VICTOR MALDONADO      42 SHALLOWATER     TX   46:33  
7:30    9
    3    22 ERIC FORD             42 LUBBOCK         TX   48:11  
7:46    8
    4    26 SEAN SCHWARZENTRAUB   40 LUBBOCK         TX   49:32  
7:59    7

MALE AGE GROUP:  45 - 49
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 10k     
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ====
    1     4 JERRY DWYER           47 LUBBOCK         TX   42:42  
6:53   10
    2     6 PAUL PARE             45 LUBBOCK         TX   44:22  
7:09    9
    3    12 CHRIS LONNGREN        48 LUBBOCK         TX   45:21  
7:18    8
    4    29 RUSSEL MARTIN         49 LUBBOCK         TX   49:54  
8:02    7
    5    44 SID WALKER            47 SHALLOWATER     TX   56:13  
9:03    6

MALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 54
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 10k     
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ====
    1    13 RANDY HOLLOWAY        50 LUBBOCK         TX   45:53  
7:24   10
    2    17 RICK LILES            50 BIG SPRING      TX   47:15  
7:37    9
    3    24 MARK ALBUS            50 LUBBOCK         TX   49:13  
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7:56    8
    4    39 TERRY DALTON          52 LUBBOCK         TX   54:19  
8:45    7

MALE AGE GROUP:  55 - 59
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 10k     
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ====
    1    15 TOM WEIS              55 LUBBOCK         TX   46:28  
7:29   10
    2    25 RONNIE PRIGG          56 LUBBOCK         TX   49:21  
7:57    9
    3    50 MIKE KELLEY           58 LUBBOCK         TX   58:56  
9:30    8

MALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 64
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 10k     
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ====
    1    30 JOHN TROMPLER         60 LUBBOCK         TX   50:59  
8:13   10

MALE AGE GROUP:  65 - 69
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 10k     
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ====
    1    33 GORDEN JENKINS        67 AMARILLO        TX   52:27  
8:27   10

                    OVERALL MALE CLYDESDALE 10K RESULTS
Place Name                Ag Town            St 10k     Agegrad 
Pts
===== =================== == =============== == ======= ======= 
====
    1 CLIFF HATCHER       39 SHALLOWATER     TX   53:58   51:22   
10
    2 CRAIG PETERSON      50 HOBBS           NM   59:20   51:54    
9
    3 JIMMY CLARK         55 LUBBOCK         TX 1:03:34   53:22    
8
    4 SAM HOHBEIN         26 LUBBOCK         TX   56:56   56:56    
7
    5 ROBERT BLOODWORTH   42 LUBBOCK         TX 1:06:19 1:01:45    
6

                                      10K
  * NEW AGE GROUP RECORD
                             AGE GROUP RESULTS
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        ******* FEMALE OVERALL WINNER *******
Place Name                Ag Town            St 10k     Pace  Pts
===== =================== == =============== == ======= ===== 
====
    1 LAURA BAAY          44 AMARILLO        TX   44:43  7:12   
11 *

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  16 - 19
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 10k     
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ====
    1    18 CHELSEY KNIGHT        17 LUBBOCK         TX   47:53  
7:43   10

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 24
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 10k     
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ====
    1    14 SARAH SPILMAN         24 LUBBOCK         TX   46:16  
7:27   10
    2    45 THERESE HAIDUK        20 LUBBOCK         TX   56:24  
9:05    9
    3    52 RACHEL MCNEW          23 LUBBOCK         TX   59:56  
9:39    8
    4    57 ERIN PIRKLE           24 LUBBOCK         TX 1:01:07  
9:51    7
    5    58 ALISON HIGGINS        21 LUBBOCK         TX 1:01:09  
9:51    6
    6    66 SARA BRINKER          24 LUBBOCK         TX 1:06:49 
10:46    5

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  25 - 29
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 10k     
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ====
    1    23 CHRISTINE ISANHART    26 LUBBOCK         TX   49:10  
7:55   10
    2    28 LANDI KIME            25 LUBBOCK         TX   49:41  
8:00    9
    3    41 EMILY WYATT           27 LUBBOCK         TX   55:03  
8:52    8

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 34
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 10k     
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ====
    1    10 ANN CRUCE-ROBERTS     31 LUBBOCK         TX   45:11  
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7:17   10
    2    19 BROOKE PITTMAN        30 LUBBOCK         TX   48:01  
7:44    9
    3    40 KELLEY WEIL           31 LUBBOCK         TX   54:26  
8:46    8
    4    43 BRANDI BOSTWICK       30 LUBBOCK         TX   55:32  
8:57    7
    5    48 MALINDA COLWELL       34 LUBBOCK         TX   57:35  
9:17    6
    6    49 TRACI PAYNE           34 LUBBOCK         TX   58:55  
9:29    5
    7    56 KIMBERLY BOSTWICK     32 MELROSE         NM 1:00:51  
9:48    4

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  35 - 39
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 10k     
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ====
    1    34 KIPPI BUCHANAN        37 LUBBOCK         TX   52:44  
8:30   10
    2    54 DAWN JONES            39 LUBBOCK         TX 1:00:45  
9:47    9
    3    55 KIM CLEMMONS          39 LUBBOCK         TX 1:00:47  
9:47    8

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 44
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 10k     
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ====
    1    31 CYNTHIA SORRENSEN     44 LUBBOCK         TX   51:01  
8:13   10
    2    53 JILL HAUKOS           43 LUBBOCK         TX 1:00:24  
9:44    9
    3    62 MARSHA BENNETT        44 LUBBOCK         TX 1:03:42 
10:16    8

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  45 - 49
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 10k     
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ====
    1    35 MARIA DELEON          46 LUBBOCK         TX   53:01  
8:32   10
    2    37 KAMMY PHILBRICK       46 LUBBOCK         TX   53:41  
8:39    9
    3    59 LAURIE KELSO          46 RANSOM CANYON   TX 1:01:15  
9:52    8

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  55 - 59
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 10k     
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Pace  Pts
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ====
    1    60 ETTA MAYER            58 LUBBOCK         TX 1:02:20 
10:02   10
    2    63 SARAH GAXIOLA         55 LUBBOCK         TX 1:03:55 
10:18    9

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 99
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 10k     
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ====
    1    36 P.J. MITCHELL         61 LUBBOCK         TX   53:31  
8:37   10 *

                        OVERALL ATHENA 10K RESULTS
Place Name                Ag Town            St 10k     Agegrad 
Pts
===== =================== == =============== == ======= ======= 
====
    1 CHRISTIE ZINGERMAN  33 LUBBOCK         TX 1:04:11 1:03:53   
10 *

                         THE SHALLOWATER STAMPEDE
                        2 MILE & 10 KILOMETER RUNS
               SEPTEMBER 8, 2007         Shallowater, Texas

  * NEW AGE GROUP RECORD
                                  2 MILE
                             AGE GROUP RESULTS

         ******* MALE OVERALL WINNER *******
Place Name                Ag Town            St 2       Pace  Pts
===== =================== == =============== == ======= ===== 
====
    1 DREW JONES          17 SHALLOWATER     TX   11:50  5:55   
11

MALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 12
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ====
    1    22 KADE WILLIS           12 SHALLOWATER     TX   13:43  
6:52   10
    2    26 TYLER EUBANKS         12 SHALLOWATER     TX   14:09  
7:05    9
    3    36 BRYAN HALL            10 SHALLOWATER     TX   14:53  
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7:27    8
    4    52 LOGAN VIGIL           12 SHALLOWATER     TX   16:06  
8:03    7
    5    86 DANIEL J GONZALES     12 LUBBOCK         TX   18:36  
9:18    6
    6   112 NICKOLAUS HOEVE       10 RANSOM CANYON   TX   23:33 
11:47    5
    7   116 BRANDON HASTINGS      12 LUBBOCK         TX   29:27 
14:44    4

MALE AGE GROUP:  13 - 15
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ====
    1     4 ANDREW SMITH          14 SHALLOWATER     TX   12:29  
6:15   10
    2     5 TOBIAS SULTAN         13 SHALLOWATER     TX   12:33  
6:17    9
    3     7 CONNER LOFTIS         13 SHALLOWATER     TX   12:37  
6:19    8
    4     8 BLAKE RIGBY           13 SHALLOWATER     TX   12:38  
6:19    7
    5     9 ABRAHAM ISLAS         15 SHALLOWATER     TX   12:52  
6:26    6
    6    10 RYAN ECKLES           14 SHALLOWATER     TX   12:56  
6:28    5
    7    11 TREVOR FRANKLIN       13 SHALLOWATER     TX   13:09  
6:35    4
    8    17 GRANT SPRUEL          15 SHALLOWATER     TX   13:34  
6:47    3
    9    19 ALBERT LEYVA          14 SHALLOWATER     TX   13:39  
6:50    2
   10    21 ALEX JOHNSON          14 SHALLOWATER     TX   13:41  
6:51    1
   11    24 COLE NELSON           13 SHALLOWATER     TX   14:00  
7:00
   12    29 JEREMIAH DUENES       13 SHALLOWATER     TX   14:43  
7:22
   13    34 BRANDON HALL          13 SHALLOWATER     TX   14:52  
7:26
   14    51 LUKE STUTLER          13 SHALLOWATER     TX   15:56  
7:58
   15    69 LOGAN STUTLER         13 SHALLOWATER     TX   16:55  
8:28
   16    83 KOBE PETERS           13 SHALLOWATER     TX   18:17  
9:09
   17   106 KENDALL HIGGINS       13 LUBBOCK         TX   20:56 
10:28

MALE AGE GROUP:  16 - 19
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 2       
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Pace  Pts
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ====
    1     2 BLAKE CAMPBELL        17 SHALLOWATER     TX   12:11  
6:06   10
    2     3 JOHNNY VASEK          17 SHALLOWATER     TX   12:16  
6:08    9
    3     6 TYE EDWARDS           16 SHALLOWATER     TX   12:35  
6:18    8
    4    12 AUSTIN BAGWELL        17 SHALLOWATER     TX   13:15  
6:38    7
    5    16 TREY EUBANKS          16 SHALLOWATER     TX   13:33  
6:47    6

MALE AGE GROUP:  35 - 39
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ====
    1    13 GLENN POKLIKUHA       36 LUBBOCK         TX   13:23  
6:42   10
    2    41 REX REXRODE           37 SHALLOWATER     TX   15:17  
7:39    9
    3    45 SHANNON ANDERSON      36 LUBBOCK         TX   15:30  
7:45    8
    4    66 RUSTY BRAWLEY         38 SHALLOWATER     TX   16:46  
8:23    7

MALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 44
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ====
    1    47 DANIEL D GONZALES     41 LUBBOCK         TX   15:44  
7:52   10
    2    75 CARL SPRUELL          43 SHALLOWATER     TX   17:40  
8:50    9

MALE AGE GROUP:  45 - 49
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ====
    1    40 SCOTTY ELSTON         46 SHALLOWATER     TX   15:14  
7:37   10
    2   107 BRYAN HASTINGS        45 LUBBOCK         TX   21:01 
10:31    9

MALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 64
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
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===== ====
    1    42 RON LUBOWICZ          64 LUBBOCK         TX   15:24  
7:42   10
    2    80 JIM HARRIS            64 HOBBS           NM   18:09  
9:05    9

MALE AGE GROUP:  65 - 69
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ====
    1    87 JAMES BONE            68 LUBBOCK         TX   18:46  
9:23   10

MALE AGE GROUP:  70 - 99
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ====
    1    63 RALPH WOLF            70 LUBBOCK         TX   16:43  
8:22   10 *

                  OVERALL MALE CLYDESDALE 2 MILE RESULTS
                                 AGEGRADED
Place Name                Ag Town            St 2       Agegrad 
Pts
===== =================== == =============== == ======= ======= 
====
    1 LARRY BLOSKAS       45 ANTON           TX   16:25   15:10   
10
    2 ISAAC MUNOZ SR      52 LUBBOCK         TX   17:26   15:15    
9
    3 DAN LASSITER        48 LUBBOCK         TX   18:05   16:20    
8
    4 CHADWICK WILCOX     31 LUBBOCK         TX   20:39   20:39    
7
                       

* NEW AGE GROUP RECORD
                                  2 MILE
                             AGE GROUP RESULTS

        ******* FEMALE OVERALL WINNER *******
Place Name                Ag Town            St 2       Pace  Pts
===== =================== == =============== == ======= ===== 
====
    1 BRITTANY HALL       13 SHALLOWATER     TX   13:29  6:45   
11

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 12
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Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ====
    1    31 ALLISON MALDONADO     12 SHALLOWATER     TX   14:48  
7:24   10
    2    49 AMANDA COLE           12 SHALLOWATER     TX   15:52  
7:56    9
    3    50 LEANNA VALENZUELA     12 SHALLOWATER     TX   15:55  
7:58    8
    4    61 KAITY DIAZ            12 SHALLOWATER     TX   16:39  
8:20    7
    5    62 LINDSEY SPRUELL        9 SHALLOWATER     TX   16:39  
8:20    6
    6    78 KATELYN POPE          12 SHALLOWATER     TX   18:06  
9:03    5
    7    79 SHANNON McDONALD      12 SHALLOWATER     TX   18:07  
9:04    4
    8    92 PEYTON LEWALLEN       10 LUBBOCK         TX   19:29  
9:45    3
    9    98 ASHTEN ELLIOT         12 SHALLOWATER     TX   20:27 
10:14    2
   10   110 LINDSEY ABLES         12 SHALLOWATER     TX   22:22 
11:11    1
   11   111 ADRIANNA GONZALES     12 SHALLOWATER     TX   22:51 
11:26
   12   118 REBEKAH HASTINGS      10 LUBBOCK         TX   31:17 
15:39

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  13 - 15
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ====
    1    15 SARA WARREN           14 SHALLOWATER     TX   13:32  
6:46   10
    2    18 REBECCA SPRUELL       13 SHALLOWATER     TX   13:35  
6:48    9
    3    23 SAVANNAH JONES        14 SHALLOWATER     TX   13:48  
6:54    8
    4    25 KYLEE SMITH           13 SHALLOWATER     TX   14:08  
7:04    7
    5    27 KATIE VASEK           15 SHALLOWATER     TX   14:23  
7:12    6
    6    28 HALEY BURTON          15 SHALLOWATER     TX   14:42  
7:21    5
    7    30 ASHTON NILSEN         15 SHALLOWATER     TX   14:44  
7:22    4
    8    32 LACHELLE BUTCHER      15 SHALLOWATER     TX   14:48  
7:24    3
    9    33 KELLIE GAONA          15 SHALLOWATER     TX   14:49  
7:25    2
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   10    37 KENZI CALLOWAY        13 SHALLOWATER     TX   15:03  
7:32    1
   11    38 REBEKAH JONES         13 SHALLOWATER     TX   15:03  
7:32
   12    43 LINDSEY LEWALLEN      13 LUBBOCK         TX   15:26  
7:43
   13    46 JESSICA LOPEZ         13 SHALLOWATER     TX   15:32  
7:46
   14    48 MADISON McINTIRE      13 SHALLOWATER     TX   15:45  
7:53
   15    53 CARLY DURHAM          13 SHALLOWATER     TX   16:23  
8:12
   16    58 NICOLE RISENHOOVER    13 SHALLOWATER     TX   16:30  
8:15
   17    64 AARON SHOTTS          14 SHALLOWATER     TX   16:44  
8:22
   18    65 ERICA PRIETO          14 SHALLOWATER     TX   16:44  
8:22
   19    67 CYRENA VALLES         13 SHALLOWATER     TX   16:54  
8:27
   20    70 CAITLIN KATTWINKLE    15 SHALLOWATER     TX   16:56  
8:28
   21    71 CHARLSI BRAWLEY       13 SHALLOWATER     TX   17:11  
8:36
   22    72 LARISSA LYNSKEY       14 SHALLOWATER     TX   17:11  
8:36
   23    74 KENDAL SHOULDERS      13 SHALLOWATER     TX   17:28  
8:44
   24    82 AERIAL GARCIA         14 SHALLOWATER     TX   18:14  
9:07
   25    89 LAUREN JONES          14 SHALLOWATER     TX   19:16  
9:38
   26    90 MOLLY MOORE           13 SHALLOWATER     TX   19:17  
9:39
   27    91 EMILY LEWALLEN        13 LUBBOCK         TX   19:24  
9:42
   28    96 KALYN BATEMAN         13 SHALLOWATER     TX   20:11 
10:06
   29    97 TYKA DIPPREY          14 SHALLOWATER     TX   20:12 
10:06
   30   100 CALLI POLLARD         14 SHALLOWATER     TX   20:33 
10:17

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  16 - 19
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ====
    1    39 LIZZIE ELSTON         16 SHALLOWATER     TX   15:11  
7:36   10
    2    55 MACIE WILLIAMS        16 SHALLOWATER     TX   16:24  
8:12    9
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    3    60 DARCY JONES           17 SHALLOWATER     TX   16:37  
8:19    8
    4    88 KEELI BOYLES          17 SHALLOWATER     TX   18:55  
9:28    7
    5    99 JORDAN RITCHIE        17 SHALLOWATER     TX   20:30 
10:15    6
    6   101 DANIELLE COLE         16 SHALLOWATER     TX   20:36 
10:18    5
    7   104 ALLIE WEBER           16 SHALLOWATER     TX   20:44 
10:22    4
    8   105 SHELBI ROLFE          16 SHALLOWATER     TX   20:51 
10:26    3

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  25 - 29
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ====
    1    44 NATALIE BIRKHOLZ      28 LUBBOCK         TX   15:29  
7:45   10
    2    59 MANDY SATTERWHITE     29 LUBBOCK         TX   16:34  
8:17    9
    3    68 CYMBER TISDALE        28 BROWNFIELD      TX   16:55  
8:28    8
    4    76 STARR PRUMER          29 LUBBOCK         TX   17:49  
8:55    7
    5   109 SUSAN WILCOX          29 LUBBOCK         TX   21:33 
10:47    6

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 34
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ====
    1    20 IRIS RIVERO           32 LUBBOCK         TX   13:41  
6:51   10 *
    2    35 TAMMY MORIEARTY       33 WOLFFORTH       TX   14:52  
7:26    9
    3    54 MOLLY MANNING         33 LUBBOCK         TX   16:24  
8:12    8
    4    84 CAMIE HOLCOMBE        34 SHALLOWATER     TX   18:31  
9:16    7
    5    85 PAULETTE STURDIVANT   32 SHALLOWATER     TX   18:31  
9:16    6
    6   117 JEANETTE HASTINGS     34 LUBBOCK         TX   30:35 
15:18    5

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  35 - 39
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ====
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    1    57 TAMMY BLACKBURN       35 SHALLOWATER     TX   16:26  
8:13   10
    2    93 SHAWNA HAYNIE         37 SHALLOWATER     TX   19:29  
9:45    9
    3    94 TAMMY WILLIAMS        39 SHALLOWATER     TX   19:39  
9:50    8
    4    95 SUSAN LEWALLEN        39 LUBBOCK         TX   19:39  
9:50    7

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  45 - 49
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ====
    1    81 BRENDA CAMPBELL       48 LUBBOCK         TX   18:12  
9:06   10

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 54
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ====
    1   114 SUZAN CAUDLE          54 LUBBOCK         TX   24:54 
12:27   10

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  55 - 59
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ====
    1   113 JOSIE ALEMAN          56 LUBBOCK         TX   23:55 
11:58   10
-----------------------------------------------------------------
-------

                         THE SHALLOWATER STAMPEDE
                        2 MILE & 10 KILOMETER RUNS
               SEPTEMBER 8, 2007         Shallowater, Texas
  * NEW AGE GROUP RECORD

                            10K OVERALL RESULTS
Place Name                  Town            St Ag S Div Div   10k     
Pace  
===== ===================== =============== == == = === ===== 
======= ===== 
    1 JASON FELLERS         LUBBOCK         TX 27 M   1 M2529   
41:43  6:43 
    2 LUCAS MORRIS          LUBBOCK         TX 15 M   1 M1315   
42:05  6:47 
    3 LEE COHEN             LUBBOCK         TX 35 M   1 M3539   
42:38  6:52 
    4 JERRY DWYER           LUBBOCK         TX 47 M   1 M4549   
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42:42  6:53 
    5 AARON KELLY           LUBBOCK         TX 24 M   1 M2024   
43:49  7:04 
    6 PAUL PARE             LUBBOCK         TX 45 M   2 M4549   
44:22  7:09 
    7 ADAM BARRON           LUBBOCK         TX 44 M   1 M4044   
44:27  7:10 
    8 LAURA BAAY            AMARILLO        TX 44 F   1 F4044   
44:43  7:12 *
    9 JEFFREY HAAG          LUBBOCK         TX 38 M   2 M3539   
44:46  7:13 
   10 ANN CRUCE-ROBERTS     LUBBOCK         TX 31 F   1 F3034   
45:11  7:17 
   11 TRAVIS WILSON         LUBBOCK         TX 23 M   2 M2024   
45:17  7:18 
   12 CHRIS LONNGREN        LUBBOCK         TX 48 M   3 M4549   
45:21  7:19 
   13 RANDY HOLLOWAY        LUBBOCK         TX 50 M   1 M5054   
45:53  7:24 
   14 SARAH SPILMAN         LUBBOCK         TX 24 F   1 F2024   
46:16  7:27 
   15 TOM WEIS              LUBBOCK         TX 55 M   1 M5559   
46:28  7:29 
   16 VICTOR MALDONADO      SHALLOWATER     TX 42 M   2 M4044   
46:33  7:30 
   17 RICK LILES            BIG SPRING      TX 50 M   2 M5054   
47:15  7:37 
   18 CHELSEY KNIGHT        LUBBOCK         TX 17 F   1 F1619   
47:53  7:43 
   19 BROOKE PITTMAN        LUBBOCK         TX 30 F   2 F3034   
48:01  7:44 
   20 REID LASSITER         LUBBOCK         TX 13 M   2 M1315   
48:03  7:45 
   21 JON DAVID BRUEGEL     LUBBOCK         TX 15 M   3 M1315   
48:03  7:45 
   22 ERIC FORD             LUBBOCK         TX 42 M   3 M4044   
48:11  7:46 
   23 CHRISTINE ISANHART    LUBBOCK         TX 26 F   1 F2529   
49:10  7:55 
   24 MARK ALBUS            LUBBOCK         TX 50 M   3 M5054   
49:13  7:56 
   25 RONNIE PRIGG          LUBBOCK         TX 56 M   2 M5559   
49:21  7:57 
   26 SEAN SCHWARZENTRAUB   LUBBOCK         TX 40 M   4 M4044   
49:32  7:59 
   27 PATRICK DECESARO      LUBBOCK         TX 31 M   1 M3034   
49:37  8:00 
   28 LANDI KIME            LUBBOCK         TX 25 F   2 F2529   
49:41  8:00 
   29 RUSSEL MARTIN         LUBBOCK         TX 49 M   4 M4549   
49:54  8:02 
   30 JOHN TROMPLER         LUBBOCK         TX 60 M   1 M6064   
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50:59  8:13 
   31 CYNTHIA SORRENSEN     LUBBOCK         TX 44 F   2 F4044   
51:01  8:13 
   32 JASON BURLEY          BROWNFIELD      TX 31 M   2 M3034   
51:49  8:21 
   33 GORDEN JENKINS        AMARILLO        TX 67 M   1 M6569   
52:27  8:27 
   34 KIPPI BUCHANAN        LUBBOCK         TX 37 F   1 F3539   
52:44  8:30 
   35 MARIA DELEON          LUBBOCK         TX 46 F   1 F4549   
53:01  8:33 
   36 P.J. MITCHELL         LUBBOCK         TX 61 F   1 F6099   
53:31  8:37 *
   37 KAMMY PHILBRICK       LUBBOCK         TX 46 F   2 F4549   
53:41  8:39 
   38 CLIFF HATCHER         SHALLOWATER     TX 39 M   1 CLYDES  
53:58  8:42 
   39 TERRY DALTON          LUBBOCK         TX 52 M   4 M5054   
54:19  8:45 
   40 KELLEY WEIL           LUBBOCK         TX 31 F   3 F3034   
54:26  8:46 
   41 EMILY WYATT           LUBBOCK         TX 27 F   3 F2529   
55:03  8:52 
   42 ISAAC MUNOZ           LUBBOCK         TX 31 M   3 M3034   
55:16  8:54 
   43 BRANDI BOSTWICK       LUBBOCK         TX 30 F   4 F3034   
55:32  8:57 
   44 SID WALKER            SHALLOWATER     TX 47 M   5 M4549   
56:13  9:03 
   45 THERESE HAIDUK        LUBBOCK         TX 20 F   2 F2024   
56:24  9:05 
   46 SAM HOHBEIN           LUBBOCK         TX 26 M   4 CLYDES  
56:56  9:10 
   47 CARSON DEFEVER        SHALLOWATER     TX 13 M   4 M1315   
57:04  9:12 
   48 MALINDA COLWELL       LUBBOCK         TX 34 F   5 F3034   
57:35  9:17 
   49 TRACI PAYNE           LUBBOCK         TX 34 F   6 F3034   
58:55  9:29 
   50 MIKE KELLEY           LUBBOCK         TX 58 M   3 M5559   
58:56  9:30 
   51 CRAIG PETERSON        HOBBS           NM 50 M   2 CLYDES  
59:20  9:34 
   52 RACHEL MCNEW          LUBBOCK         TX 23 F   3 F2024   
59:56  9:39 
   53 JILL HAUKOS           LUBBOCK         TX 43 F   3 F4044 
1:00:24  9:44 
   54 DAWN JONES            LUBBOCK         TX 39 F   2 F3539 
1:00:45  9:47 
   55 KIM CLEMMONS          LUBBOCK         TX 39 F   3 F3539 
1:00:47  9:48 
   56 KIMBERLY BOSTWICK     MELROSE         NM 32 F   7 F3034 
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1:00:51  9:48 
   57 ERIN PIRKLE           LUBBOCK         TX 24 F   4 F2024 
1:01:07  9:51 
   58 ALISON HIGGINS        LUBBOCK         TX 21 F   5 F2024 
1:01:09  9:51 
   59 LAURIE KELSO          RANSOM CANYON   TX 46 F   3 F4549 
1:01:15  9:52 
   60 ETTA MAYER            LUBBOCK         TX 58 F   1 F5559 
1:02:20 10:03 
   61 JIMMY CLARK           LUBBOCK         TX 55 M   3 
CLYDES1:03:34 10:14 
   62 MARSHA BENNETT        LUBBOCK         TX 44 F   4 F4044 
1:03:42 10:16 
   63 SARAH GAXIOLA         LUBBOCK         TX 55 F   2 F5559 
1:03:55 10:18 
   64 CHRISTIE ZINGERMAN    LUBBOCK         TX 33 F   1 
ATHENA1:04:11 10:20 *
   65 ROBERT BLOODWORTH     LUBBOCK         TX 42 M   5 
CLYDES1:06:19 10:41 
   66 SARA BRINKER          LUBBOCK         TX 24 F   6 F2024 
1:06:49 10:46 

                          2 MILE OVERALL RESULTS
Place Name                  Town            St Ag S Div Div   2M       
Pace  
===== ===================== =============== == == = === ===== 
======= ===== 
    1 DREW JONES            SHALLOWATER        17 M   1 M1619   
11:50  5:55 
    2 BLAKE CAMPBELL        SHALLOWATER        17 M   2 M1619   
12:11  6:06 
    3 JOHNNY VASEK          SHALLOWATER        17 M   3 M1619   
12:16  6:08 
    4 ANDREW SMITH          SHALLOWATER        14 M   1 M1315   
12:29  6:15 
    5 TOBIAS SULTAN         SHALLOWATER        13 M   2 M1315   
12:33  6:17 
    6 TYE EDWARDS           SHALLOWATER        16 M   4 M1619   
12:35  6:18 
    7 CONNER LOFTIS         SHALLOWATER        13 M   3 M1315   
12:37  6:19 
    8 BLAKE RIGBY           SHALLOWATER        13 M   4 M1315   
12:38  6:19 
    9 ABRAHAM ISLAS         SHALLOWATER        15 M   5 M1315   
12:52  6:26 
   10 RYAN ECKLES           SHALLOWATER        14 M   6 M1315   
12:56  6:28 
   11 TREVOR FRANKLIN       SHALLOWATER        13 M   7 M1315   
13:09  6:35 
   12 AUSTIN BAGWELL        SHALLOWATER        17 M   5 M1619   
13:15  6:38 
   13 GLENN POKLIKUHA       LUBBOCK         TX 36 M   1 M3539   
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13:23  6:42 
   14 BRITTANY HALL         SHALLOWATER        13 F   1 F1315   
13:29  6:45 
   15 SARA WARREN           SHALLOWATER        14 F   2 F1315   
13:32  6:46 
   16 TREY EUBANKS          SHALLOWATER        16 M   6 M1619   
13:33  6:47 
   17 GRANT SPRUEL          SHALLOWATER        15 M   8 M1315   
13:34  6:47 
   18 REBECCA SPRUELL       SHALLOWATER        13 F   3 F1315   
13:35  6:48 
   19 ALBERT LEYVA          SHALLOWATER        14 M   9 M1315   
13:39  6:50 
   20 IRIS RIVERO           LUBBOCK         TX 32 F   1 F3034   
13:41  6:51 *
   21 ALEX JOHNSON          SHALLOWATER        14 M  10 M1315   
13:41  6:51 
   22 KADE WILLIS           SHALLOWATER        12 M   1 M0112   
13:43  6:52 
   23 SAVANNAH JONES        SHALLOWATER        14 F   4 F1315   
13:48  6:54 
   24 COLE NELSON           SHALLOWATER        13 M  11 M1315   
14:00  7:00 
   25 KYLEE SMITH           SHALLOWATER        13 F   5 F1315   
14:08  7:04 
   26 TYLER EUBANKS         SHALLOWATER        12 M   2 M0112   
14:09  7:05 
   27 KATIE VASEK           SHALLOWATER        15 F   6 F1315   
14:23  7:12 
   28 HALEY BURTON          SHALLOWATER        15 F   7 F1315   
14:42  7:21 
   29 JEREMIAH DUENES       SHALLOWATER        13 M  12 M1315   
14:43  7:22 
   30 ASHTON NILSEN         SHALLOWATER        15 F   8 F1315   
14:44  7:22 
   31 ALLISON MALDONADO     SHALLOWATER        12 F   1 F0112   
14:48  7:24 
   32 LACHELLE BUTCHER      SHALLOWATER        15 F   9 F1315   
14:48  7:24 
   33 KELLIE GAONA          SHALLOWATER        15 F  10 F1315   
14:49  7:25 
   34 BRANDON HALL          SHALLOWATER        13 M  13 M1315   
14:52  7:26 
   35 TAMMY MORIEARTY       WOLFFORTH       TX 33 F   2 F3034   
14:52  7:26 
   36 BRYAN HALL            SHALLOWATER     TX 10 M   3 M0112   
14:53  7:27 
   37 KENZI CALLOWAY        SHALLOWATER        13 F  11 F1315   
15:03  7:32 
   38 REBEKAH JONES         SHALLOWATER        13 F  12 F1315   
15:03  7:32 
   39 LIZZIE ELSTON         SHALLOWATER        16 F   1 F1619   
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15:11  7:36 
   40 SCOTTY ELSTON         SHALLOWATER     TX 46 M   1 M4549   
15:14  7:37 
   41 REX REXRODE           SHALLOWATER     TX 37 M   2 M3539   
15:17  7:39 
   42 RON LUBOWICZ          LUBBOCK         TX 64 M   1 M6064   
15:24  7:42 
   43 LINDSEY LEWALLEN      LUBBOCK         TX 13 F  13 F1315   
15:26  7:43 
   44 NATALIE BIRKHOLZ      LUBBOCK         TX 28 F   1 F2529   
15:29  7:45 
   45 SHANNON ANDERSON      LUBBOCK         TX 36 M   3 M3539   
15:30  7:45 
   46 JESSICA LOPEZ         SHALLOWATER        13 F  14 F1315   
15:32  7:46 
   47 DANIEL D GONZALES     LUBBOCK         TX 41 M   1 M4044   
15:44  7:52 
   48 MADISON McINTIRE      SHALLOWATER        13 F  15 F1315   
15:45  7:53 
   49 AMANDA COLE           SHALLOWATER        12 F   2 F0112   
15:52  7:56 
   50 LEANNA VALENZUELA     SHALLOWATER        12 F   3 F0112   
15:55  7:58 
   51 LUKE STUTLER          SHALLOWATER        13 M  14 M1315   
15:56  7:58 
   52 LOGAN VIGIL           SHALLOWATER        12 M   4 M0112   
16:06  8:03 
   53 CARLY DURHAM          SHALLOWATER        13 F  16 F1315   
16:23  8:12 
   54 MOLLY MANNING         LUBBOCK         TX 33 F   3 F3034   
16:24  8:12 
   55 MACIE WILLIAMS        SHALLOWATER        16 F   2 F1619   
16:24  8:12 
   56 LARRY BLOSKAS         ANTON           TX 45 M   1 CLYDES  
16:25  8:13 
   57 TAMMY BLACKBURN       SHALLOWATER     TX 35 F   1 F3539   
16:26  8:13 
   58 NICOLE RISENHOOVER    SHALLOWATER        13 F  17 F1315   
16:30  8:15 
   59 MANDY SATTERWHITE     LUBBOCK         TX 29 F   2 F2529   
16:34  8:17 
   60 DARCY JONES           SHALLOWATER        17 F   3 F1619   
16:37  8:19 
   61 KAITY DIAZ            SHALLOWATER        12 F   4 F0112   
16:39  8:20 
   62 LINDSEY SPRUELL       SHALLOWATER     TX  9 F   5 F0112   
16:39  8:20 
   63 RALPH WOLF            LUBBOCK         TX 70 M   1 M7099   
16:43  8:22 *
   64 AARON SHOTTS          SHALLOWATER        14 F  18 F1315   
16:44  8:22 
   65 ERICA PRIETO          SHALLOWATER        14 F  19 F1315   

18



16:44  8:22 
   66 RUSTY BRAWLEY         SHALLOWATER     TX 38 M   4 M3539   
16:46  8:23 
   67 CYRENA VALLES         SHALLOWATER        13 F  20 F1315   
16:54  8:27 
   68 CYMBER TISDALE        BROWNFIELD      TX 28 F   3 F2529   
16:55  8:28 
   69 LOGAN STUTLER         SHALLOWATER        13 M  15 M1315   
16:55  8:28 
   70 CAITLIN KATTWINKLE    SHALLOWATER        15 F  21 F1315   
16:56  8:28 
   71 CHARLSI BRAWLEY       SHALLOWATER        13 F  22 F1315   
17:11  8:36 
   72 LARISSA LYNSKEY       SHALLOWATER        14 F  23 F1315   
17:11  8:36 
   73 ISAAC SR MUNOZ        LUBBOCK         TX 52 M   1 M5054   
17:26  8:43 
   74 KENDAL SHOULDERS      SHALLOWATER        13 F  24 F1315   
17:28  8:44 
   75 CARL SPRUELL          SHALLOWATER     TX 43 M   2 M4044   
17:40  8:50 
   76 STARR PRUMER          LUBBOCK         TX 29 F   4 F2529   
17:49  8:55 
   77 DAN LASSITER          LUBBOCK         TX 48 M   3 CLYDES  
18:05  9:03 
   78 KATELYN POPE          SHALLOWATER        12 F   6 F0112   
18:06  9:03 
   79 SHANNON McDONALD      SHALLOWATER        12 F   7 F0112   
18:07  9:04 
   80 JIM HARRIS            HOBBS           NM 64 M   2 M6064   
18:09  9:05 
   81 BRENDA CAMPBELL       LUBBOCK         TX 48 F   1 F4549   
18:12  9:06 
   82 AERIAL GARCIA         SHALLOWATER        14 F  25 F1315   
18:14  9:07 
   83 KOBE PETERS           SHALLOWATER        13 M  16 M1315   
18:17  9:09 
   84 CAMIE HOLCOMBE        SHALLOWATER     TX 34 F   4 F3034   
18:31  9:16 
   85 PAULETTE STURDIVANT   SHALLOWATER     TX 32 F   5 F3034   
18:31  9:16 
   86 DANIEL J GONZALES     LUBBOCK         TX 12 M   5 M0112   
18:36  9:18 
   87 JAMES BONE            LUBBOCK         TX 68 M   1 M6569   
18:46  9:23 
   88 KEELI BOYLES          SHALLOWATER        17 F   4 F1619   
18:55  9:28 
   89 LAUREN JONES          SHALLOWATER        14 F  26 F1315   
19:16  9:38 
   90 MOLLY MOORE           SHALLOWATER        13 F  27 F1315   
19:17  9:39 
   91 EMILY LEWALLEN        LUBBOCK         TX 13 F  28 F1315   
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19:24  9:42 
   92 PEYTON LEWALLEN       LUBBOCK         TX 10 F   8 F0112   
19:29  9:45 
   93 SHAWNA HAYNIE         SHALLOWATER     TX 37 F   2 F3539   
19:29  9:45 
   94 TAMMY WILLIAMS        SHALLOWATER     TX 39 F   3 F3539   
19:39  9:50 
   95 SUSAN LEWALLEN        LUBBOCK         TX 39 F   4 F3539   
19:39  9:50 
   96 KALYN BATEMAN         SHALLOWATER        13 F  29 F1315   
20:11 10:06 
   97 TYKA DIPPREY          SHALLOWATER        14 F  30 F1315   
20:12 10:06 
   98 ASHTEN ELLIOT         SHALLOWATER        12 F   9 F0112   
20:27 10:14 
   99 JORDAN RITCHIE        SHALLOWATER        17 F   5 F1619   
20:30 10:15 
  100 CALLI POLLARD         SHALLOWATER        14 F  31 F1315   
20:33 10:17 
  101 DANIELLE COLE         SHALLOWATER        16 F   6 F1619   
20:36 10:18 
  102 CHADWICK WILCOX       LUBBOCK         TX 31 M   4 CLYDES  
20:39 10:20 
  103 ALLISON SIMPSON       SHALLOWATER        13 F  32 F1315   
20:43 10:22 
  104 ALLIE WEBER           SHALLOWATER        16 F   7 F1619   
20:44 10:22 
  105 SHELBI ROLFE          SHALLOWATER        16 F   8 F1619   
20:51 10:26 
  106 KENDALL HIGGINS       LUBBOCK         TX 13 M  17 M1315   
20:56 10:28 
  107 BRYAN HASTINGS        LUBBOCK         TX 45 M   2 M4549   
21:01 10:31 
  108 JORDYN OLIPHINT       SHALLOWATER        14 F  33 F1315   
21:20 10:40 
  109 SUSAN WILCOX          LUBBOCK         TX 29 F   5 F2529   
21:33 10:47 
  110 LINDSEY ABLES         SHALLOWATER        12 F  10 F0112   
22:22 11:11 
  111 ADRIANNA GONZALES     SHALLOWATER        12 F  11 F0112   
22:51 11:26 
  112 NICKOLAUS HOEVE       RANSOM CANYON   TX 10 M   6 M0112   
23:33 11:47 
  113 JOSIE ALEMAN          LUBBOCK         TX 56 F   1 F5559   
23:55 11:58 
  114 SUZAN CAUDLE          LUBBOCK         TX 54 F   1 F5054   
24:54 12:27 
  115 LIZ HEINEN            SHALLOWATER        14 F  34 F1315   
25:00 12:30 
  116 BRANDON HASTINGS      LUBBOCK         TX 12 M   7 M0112   
29:27 14:44 
  117 JEANETTE HASTINGS     LUBBOCK         TX 34 F   6 F3034   
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30:35 15:18 
  118 REBEKAH HASTINGS      LUBBOCK         TX 10 F  12 F0112   
31:17 15:39 
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